
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section G - Block 296

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable

Memorial Management System - V2.0 As of: September 3, 2021

U No Lot

O 1NW-? Aldrich, Stephen

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

U No Lot

O Duncan, Maggie C.

O Hildinger, Alice A.

O Hildinger, Frank L.

O Morrison, Frances Lenola

O Morrison, William Isaac

O Sturgeon, Louise

O Sturgeon, Edward F.

S Sturgeom, Li M.

O Lumpkins, Judith Becky

O Duncan, Mattie May

O Duncan, Lula Etta

O Duncan, William Floyd

O Burnett, Annie Dobson 1062

O May, Beulah Katherine 9999

O May, Velma A. 9999

O Key, Zelma F. (May) 9999

O Key, Carlos Herbert 9999

Other records within the block.


